BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF BARRON COUNTY

Rice Lake Middle School Club 2025 Summer Calendar

May
June
June
June
June
July
July
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

28
5-6

9
16-19
23-26
3-4
28-31
1

4-7
18

19

20
21-22
25

This calendar is subject to change

In-Person Orientation For New Families

Club Closed To Members

First Day of Summer Program

Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)

Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)

Club Closed (This Week Is Free To Members)

Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)

School Year Registration Opens

Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)

Spirit Week: Sports Day (Wear your favorite sports team)
Spirit Week: Wacky Day

Spirit Week: Wear Blue for BGC!

Club Closed To Members (This Week Is Free To Members)
First Day of School Year Session

During the summer, Club hours are 7:30 AM — 6:00 PM. Breakfast is served daily from 8:00 AM — 8:30
AM, and lunch at 12:00 PM. Members will also receive a morning and afternoon snack. During Summer
School, the Club opens at 12:00 PM. After lunch, Boys & Girls Club staff will meet members in the
cafeteria to transition to the Club. Breakfast and lunch will be provided by the school during the

Summer School session.



