

## Rice Lake Middle School Club 2025 Summer Calendar

## This calendar is subject to change

May	28	In-Person Orientation For New Families
June	5-6	Club Closed To Members
June	9	First Day of Summer Program
June	16-19	Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)
June	23-26	Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)
July	3-4	Club Closed (This Week Is Free To Members)
July	28-31	Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)
August	1	School Year Registration Opens
August	4-7	Summer School (Club Opens At 12:00 PM)
August	18	Spirit Week: Sports Day (Wear your favorite sports team)
August	19	Spirit Week: Wacky Day
August	20	Spirit Week: Wear Blue for BGC!
August	21-22	Club Closed To Members (This Week Is Free To Members)
August	25	First Day of School Year Session

During the summer, Club hours are 7:30 AM – 6:00 PM. Breakfast is served daily from 8:00 AM – 8:30 AM, and lunch at 12:00 PM. Members will also receive a morning and afternoon snack. During Summer School, the Club opens at 12:00 PM. After lunch, Boys & Girls Club staff will meet members in the cafeteria to transition to the Club. Breakfast and lunch will be provided by the school during the Summer School session.